Friday 6 April 2007
all times are approximate U.S. Eastern (GMT minus 5)

time

1217
1223
1227

1233
1239
1249
1256
1301
1310

1315
1327
1334
1340
1348
1355

1356
1400
1403

1407
1412
1420
1426

1435
1439
1442
1448
1452
1457

artist

Tycho
Mr. Projectile
Boards Of Canada

Kilowatts

Flowjob

Matthew DeKay

Thomas Penton, Hernan Serrao
Bedrock

Armin van Buuren

Slam

Terry Grant

Private Taste

James Holden
Medway, Sean Cusick
Jori Hulkkonen

Kraftwerk
Kraftwerk
Kraftwerk

Goldfrapp
Brazilian Girls
LCD Soundsystem
Tstewart

Sybarite

Lesbians On Ecstasy
Silicon Scally
Splinters

Kid 606 And Friends
Breakage

20 minutes into the future
WKDU - Philadelphia
91.7FM www.wkdu.org

title (remix)

Past Is Prologue
Slow Rewards
Julie And Candy

Subway

Run Baby Run

Digifruitella

Jack's Funk

Santiago (Bedrock's St. James remix)
Birth Of An Angel

Azure (Part 1)

Komputers Are The Devil

First

Horizons

Sketch

The Student Revealed And The Fish Found

It's More Fun To Compute (Bubblyfish remix)
Antenna (Bit Shifter remix)
Die Mensch-Machine (gwEm and Counter Reset remix)

Lovely 2 C U (T. Raumschmiere remix)
Last Call

All My Friends

No Fun King

Cut Out Shapes

Victoria's Secret

Nucleon

The Keyless Works

We Need To Make A Change
The 9th Hand



